DATE

BY

5]
ALIGNMENT CHECKED

SURVEYE

PLOTTED

RT. OF WAY CHECKED

ICADD FILE NAME

PLAN

NOTE BOOK

NO.

DATE

THRD

KED
NOTAT'NS

PLOTTED
GRADES CPE!

B.M.

E0

[STRUCTURE

NOT?

PROFILE [suRvEvED

NOTE BOOK

INDEX OF STATE STANDARDS

STD. NO. TITLE

000001-05 STANDARD SYMBOL'S, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
280001-04 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEM

353001-04 BASE COURSE, PCC WITH HMA BINDER AND SURFACE COURSES
424001-05 CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS

44210107 CLASS B PATCHES

442201-03 CLASS C AND D PATCHES

602011 CATCH BASIN,TYPE C

602301-01 INLET, TYPE A

602401-01 MANHOLE, TYPE A

602701-01 CAST IRON STEPS

604001-02 FRAME AND LIDS, TYPE 1

604051-02 FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 11

606001-03 CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND CONCRETE COMBINATION CURB & GUTTER
606301-03 PC CONCRETE ISLANDS AND MEDIANS

701311-02 LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2 WAY MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY
701501-04 URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2 LANE, 2 WAY, UNDIVIDED

701601-05 URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 1W OR 2W WITH NONTRAVERSABLE MEDIAN
701606-05 URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 2 WAY WITH MOUNTABLE MEDIAN
701701-05 URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION

701801-03 LANE CLOSURE MULTILANE 1 WAY OR 2 WAY CROSSWALK OR SIDEWALK CLOSURE
701901 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

704001-04 TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

720001 SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS

720006-01 SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS

720011 METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS & DELINEATORS

728001 TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

729001 APPLICATION OF TYPE A AND TYPE B METAL POSTS

731001 BASE FOR TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

780001-01 TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

814001-01 HANDHOLES

814006-01 DOUBLE HANDHOLES

857001 STANDARD PHASE DESIGNATION DIAGRAMS AND PHASE SEQUENCE
873001-01 TRAFFIC SIGNAL GROUNDING AND BONDING

857006 SUPERVISED RAILROAD INTERCONNECT CIRCUIT

876001-00 PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTON POST

877001-03 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE 16’ THROUGH 55
877006-02 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE, DUAL MAST ARMS
878001-06 CONCRETE FOUNDATION DETAILS

880006 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MOUNTING DETAILS

886001 DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATION

886006 TYPICAL LAYQUT FOR DETECTION LOOPS

INDEX

OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.
t

2

3

4-7

31-36
37-40
41-46
47-52
53-57
58

59
60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68
69-72
73

SHEET TITLE

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF STATE STANDARDS, INDEX OF SHEETS

GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

EXISTING AND PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTIONS

ALIGNMENT AND TIES FOR CONTROL POINTS

REMOVAL PLAN AND PROPOSED PLAN

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC NOTES

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC PLANS - STAGES 1 & 2 (LAKE)

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC PLAN (CENTRAL)

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC PLAN (WILMETTE)

DETOUR SHEETS

DRAINAGE AND UTILITY PLANS

DRAINAGE SCHEDULE

PAVEMENT MARKING, SIGNING/RESTORATION PLANS

DETAILS SHEETS

TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS (LAKE)

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS (LAKE)

TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS (CENTRAL)

TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS (WILMETTE)

TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS (LINDEN)

INTERCONNECT PLAN, INTERCONNECT SCHEMATIC

BD-01, DRIVEWAY DETAILS

BD-07, DETAIL OF STORM SEWER CONNECTION TO EXISTING SEWER

BD-08, DETAIL FOR FRAMES AND LIDS ADJUSTMENT WITH MILLING

BD-32, BUTT JOINT AND HMA TAPER DETAILS

BE-702, MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL DETAILS SHEET

TC-10, DISTRICT ONE TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION SIDE ROADS

TC-13, DISTRICT ONE TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TC-16, PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND SYMBOLS FOR TRAFFIC STAGING

TC-23, TYPICAL SUPPLEMENTAL SIGNING AND PAVEMENT MARKING TREATMENT
FOR RAILROAD CROSSINGS

TC-26, DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE SIGNING

7S-05, STANDARD TRAFFIC SIGNAL DESIGN DETAILS

BDE PROCEDURE MEMORANDUM 45-05, TYPICAL TRAFFIC SIGNAL PRE-SIGNALS
AT RAILROAD GRADE CROSSINGS

AW - TOTAL [SHEET
RIEV]  SECTION [C’UNTY SHEETS]  NO.

274406 20183 0 <] ZOOK 3| 2
STA. 70 STA.
FED.ROAI ST Wo. | 1{INOTS[FED. AID PROJECT

CONTRACT NO. 83999

REVISIONS

NAME

DATE

INDEX OF STATE STANDARDS,
& INDEX OF SHEETS

VIL Ao OF WILMETTE
GREEN BAY ROAD
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS

DRANN: SHEET NO.

CHECKED:

CONSULTANT

TYLININTERNATIONAL

APPROVED:

[ 92-14-2008

NONE

PROJECT NO.




