			T NO. 839		
FED. RO	AD ST. NO. 1 IT	IOIS FED. AID	PROJECT		
STA.		TO STA.			
2744	06 00183 OC CH	COOK	73	2	
F.A.U. RTE.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.	

INDEX	OF	STATE	STANDARDS
STD. NO.		TITLE	

PLAN SIRVEYED.
ROTE BOOK RILGEMEN CHECKED
NO. E BOOK RILGE WAVE CHECKED
NO. CAND FILE WAVE

PROFILE SURVEYED
NOTE BOOK BANK WOTED
NO. STRUCTURE NOTATING GFRZD
NO.

31D. NO.	TITLE
000001-05	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
280001-04	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEM
353001-04	BASE COURSE, PCC WITH HMA BINDER AND SURFACE COURSES
424001-05	CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS
442101-07	CLASS B PATCHES
442201-03	CLASS C AND D PATCHES
602011	CATCH BASIN, TYPE C
602301-01	INLET, TYPE A
602401-01	MANHOLE, TYPE A
602701-01	CAST IRON STEPS
604001-02	FRAME AND LIDS, TYPE 1
604051-02	FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 11
606001-03	CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND CONCRETE COMBINATION CURB & GUTTER
606301-03	PC CONCRETE ISLANDS AND MEDIANS
701311-02	LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2 WAY MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY
701501-04	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2 LANE, 2 WAY, UNDIVIDED
701601-0 <i>5</i>	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 1W OR 2W WITH NONTRAVERSABLE MEDIAN
701606-05	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 2 WAY WITH MOUNTABLE MEDIAN
701701-05	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION
701801-03	LANE CLOSURE MULTILANE 1 WAY OR 2 WAY CROSSWALK OR SIDEWALK CLOSURE
701901	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
704001-04	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER
720001	SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS
720006-01	SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS
720011	METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS & DELINEATORS
728001	TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT
729001	APPLICATION OF TYPE A AND TYPE B METAL POSTS
731001	BASE FOR TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT
780001-01	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
814001-01	HANDHOLES
814006-01	DOUBLE HANDHOLES
857001	STANDARD PHASE DESIGNATION DIAGRAMS AND PHASE SEQUENCE
873001-01	TRAFFIC SIGNAL GROUNDING AND BONDING
857006	SUPERVISED RAILROAD INTERCONNECT CIRCUIT
876001-00	PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTON POST
877001-03	STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE 16' THROUGH 55'
877006-02	STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE, DUAL MAST ARMS
878001-06	CONCRETE FOUNDATION DETAILS
880006	TRAFFIC SIGNAL MOUNTING DETAILS
886001	DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATION
886006	TYPICAL LAYOUT FOR DETECTION LOOPS

INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.	SHEET TITLE
1	COVER SHEET
2	INDEX OF STATE STANDARDS, INDEX OF SHEETS
3	GENERAL NOTES
4-7	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
8-9	EXISTING AND PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTIONS
10	ALIGNMENT AND TIES FOR CONTROL POINTS
11-13	REMOVAL PLAN AND PROPOSED PLAN
14	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC NOTES
15-18	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC PLANS - STAGES 1 & 2 (LAKE)
19	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC PLAN (CENTRAL)
20	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC PLAN (WILMETTE)
21-22	DETOUR SHEETS
23-25	DRAINAGE AND UTILITY PLANS
26	DRAINAGE SCHEDULE
27-29	PAVEMENT MARKING, SIGNING/RESTORATION PLANS
30	DETAILS SHEETS
31-36	TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS (LAKE)
37-40	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS (LAKE)
41-46	TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS (CENTRAL)
47-52	TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS (WILMETTE)
53-57	TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS (LINDEN)
58	INTERCONNECT PLAN, INTERCONNECT SCHEMATIC
59	BD-01, DRIVEWAY DETAILS
60	BD-07, DETAIL OF STORM SEWER CONNECTION TO EXISTING SEWER
61	BD-08, DETAIL FOR FRAMES AND LIDS ADJUSTMENT WITH MILLING
62	BD-32, BUTT JOINT AND HMA TAPER DETAILS
63	BE-702, MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL DETAILS SHEET
64	TC-10, DISTRICT ONE TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION SIDE ROADS
65	TC-13, DISTRICT ONE TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
66	TC-16, PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND SYMBOLS FOR TRAFFIC STAGING
67	TC-23, TYPICAL SUPPLEMENTAL SIGNING AND PAVEMENT MARKING TREATMENT
	FOR RAILROAD CROSSINGS
68	TC-26, DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE SIGNING
69-72	TS-05, STANDARD TRAFFIC SIGNAL DESIGN DETAILS
73	BDE PROCEDURE MEMORANDUM 45-05, TYPICAL TRAFFIC SIGNAL PRE-SIGNALS
	AT RAILROAD GRADE CROSSINGS

INDEX OF STATE STANDARDS, STATE STANDARDS, WINDEX OF SHEETS GREEN BAY ROAD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS DRAWN SHEET NO.	-	REVISIONS						VII AGE OF	WILMETTE
& INDEX OF SHEETS INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS DRAWN: SHEET NO.		NAME	DATE					VIE. 10 01	TTLIVIL I IL
& INDEX OF SHEETS INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS DRAWN: SHEET NO.				INDEX	OF STATE	STANDARDS.		GREEN B	AY ROAD
UNRAG						-	IN	TERSECTION	IMPROVEMENTS
							DRA#Nz		SHEET NO.
CHECKEDI							CHECKED		
(PPROVED)							PPROVED		
ONSULTANT .ATS: 32-14-2008		-		CONSULTANT			. ATE:	D2-14-2008	
TYLININTERNATIONAL SOFTE NONE				TY	LIN INTERN	ATIONAL	5 CALE	NONE	
J.38 40.1 PROJECT NO.1							JDB 40.:		PROJECT NO.: